



Rebel Kitchen Camu Energy 60ml & 420ml Dosing bottle

Legal Description:

Food supplement drink with camu camu berry and Vitamin B12

Ingredients:

Camu camu berry pulp (32%), water, apple juice, raspberry juice, lemon juice, extract of dried leaves of ilex guayusa, vitamin B12

Country of Origin: Made in the UK with Camu Camu berry pulp from Peru

Product Information

Tariff Code	TBC
-------------	-----

	60ml Shot		420ml Dosing Bottle	
	Primary Unit	Secondary Packaging/Case	Primary Unit	Secondary Packaging/Case
Supplier product code	ENRG60_1	ENRG60	ENRG420_1	ENRG420
EAN Code	96213285	15060342450675	5060342450685	15060342450682
Units per case	Not applicable	12	Not applicable	6
Net Weight (kg)	0.06	0.72	0.42	2.520
Gross Weight (kg)	0.077	0.975	0.447	2.746
Dimensions				
Height (mm)	66	140	145	155
Width (mm)	44	98	72	152
Depth (mm)	44	140	72	224
Packaging material	Plastic	Cardboard	Plastic	Cardboard



Pallet Configuration

UK		
	60ml	420ml
Cases per layer	85	32
Number of layers	10	10
Cases per pallet	850	320
Height (m)	1.6	1.75
Weight (kg)	849	899
EU/International		
Cases per layer	68	
Number of layers	10	
Cases per pallet	680	
Height (m)	1.6	
Weight (kg)	683	

Allergens & Dietary information:

Allergen	Y/N/May Contain
Gluten containing cereals & derivatives: Wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, kamut	N
Eggs & derivatives	N
Peanuts & derivatives	N
Soybeans & derivatives	N
Milk & derivatives	N
Nuts & derivatives (almond, hazelnut, walnut, cashew, pecan, Brazil, pistachio, macadamia, Queensland)	N
Celery & derivatives (celery stick and celeriac)	Made in a facility that handles
Mustard & derivatives	N
Sesame seeds & derivatives	N
Lupin & derivatives	N
Sulphur Dioxide and sulphites (levels above 10mg/kg)	N
Fish, shellfish, crustaceans, molluscs	N

Dietary Requirement	Suitability (Yes/No)	Certified (Yes/No)
Coeliac	Yes	No
Lactose Intolerance	Yes	No
Vegetarian	Yes	No
Vegan	Yes	No
Kosher	Yes	No
Halal	Yes	No



Shelf life & Storage conditions:

Storage Details	Keep refrigerated.
Special Instructions (If any)	Separation is natural, shake well. Consume 60ml per day. Once open, consume within 24 hours. The dosing bottle contains 7 daily doses. Once opened consume within 7 days.

Traceability & Durability coding:

Durability code format	Use by date: DDMMYYYY For use by see top of cap
-------------------------------	--

GMO statement:

Product does not contain GMO.

Nutritional information:

<i>Typical Nutritional Information</i>		
INGREDIENT	Per daily dose (60ml)	% NRV*
<i>Vitamin C from Camu Camu pulp</i>	<i>351mg</i>	<i>439%</i>
<i>B12</i>	<i>5ug</i>	<i>200%</i>
<i>* NRV - Nutrient Reference Value</i>		

Product Claims

Food supplement. 351mg Vitamin C per 60ml dose (439% NRV).

High in Natural Vitamin C

Vitamin C and Vitamin B12 contribute to the reduction of tiredness and fatigue.

This product has been high pressure processed.

Mandatory label Warnings:

Do not exceed recommended daily 60ml dose. Food supplements should not be used as a substitute for a varied diet. Keep out of reach of young children.

Uncontrolled and Confidential	
Revision date	Revised by
18NOV24	Rosie Osborne